

2021 Citywide Concrete Panel Replacement

120 days

Silva Construction, Inc.: Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company

CHATO'S CONCRETE, LLC: SureTec Insurance Company

KEENE CONCRETE, INC.: The Ohio Casualty Insurance Company

Sky Blue Builders LLC: Employers Mutual Casualty Company

Contract No. 202057319

Bid Item	Description	Units	Qty	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
202-00019	REMOVAL OF INLET	EA	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$380.00	\$1,140.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$15.50	\$46.50
202-00210	REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	6100	\$20.00	\$122,000.00	\$15.00	\$91,500.00	\$13.00	\$79,300.00	\$13.00	\$79,300.00	\$13.60	\$82,960.00
203-00200	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	30	\$22.00	\$660.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00	\$25.00	\$750.00	\$30.00	\$900.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00
208-00050	STORM DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION	EA	50	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$366.00	\$18,300.00
212-01200	RESTORE LANDSCAPING	SF	1500	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$6.00	\$9,000.00	\$3.00	\$4,500.00	\$7.38	\$11,070.00
304-06000	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	TON	350	\$30.00	\$10,500.00	\$23.00	\$8,050.00	\$20.00	\$7,000.00	\$28.00	\$9,800.00	\$55.50	\$19,425.00
412-00000	24-HOUR HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	CY	4500	\$65.00	\$292,500.00	\$19.00	\$85,500.00	\$62.00	\$279,000.00	\$42.00	\$189,000.00	\$72.00	\$324,000.00
412-00001	ADD PIGMENT TO CONCRETE	CY	40	\$55.00	\$2,200.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$49.00	\$1,960.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$190.26	\$7,610.40
412-00100	GEO TECH MATERIAL TESTING CONCRETE	EA	15	\$500.00	\$7,500.00	\$400.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$6,750.00	\$650.00	\$9,750.00	\$731.71	\$10,975.65
412-01000	10" CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	6100	\$85.00	\$518,500.00	\$94.00	\$573,400.00	\$76.00	\$463,600.00	\$99.00	\$603,900.00	\$111.04	\$677,344.00
413-00100	CONCRETE PATCHING (STRUCTURAL SURFACE REPAIR <2" DEPTH)	SF-IN	100	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$47.95	\$4,795.00
604-14050	NUMBER 14 INLET (L=6')	EA	3	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,700.00	\$5,100.00	\$9,075.00	\$27,225.00
604-16050	SINGLE NUMBER 16 INLET	EA	3	\$5,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$2,400.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$8,750.00	\$26,250.00
609-21020	CURB & GUTTER TYPE II, SECTION 2B	LF	1000	\$23.00	\$23,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$34.00	\$34,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$27.62	\$27,620.00
609-21023	CURB & GUTTER TYPE IIB (9") CURBHEAD	LF	1000	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$19.00	\$19,000.00	\$21.47	\$21,470.00	\$31.00	\$31,000.00
630-00000	TRAFFIC CONTROL - ARTERIAL/COLLECTOR	DAY	45	\$850.00	\$38,250.00	\$680.00	\$30,600.00	\$675.00	\$30,375.00	\$800.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,891.00	\$85,095.00
630-00003	TRAFFIC CONTROL - UNIFORMED TRAFFIC CONTROL	HR	15	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$80.00	\$1,200.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$183.00	\$2,745.00
Engineers Estimate of Base Bid Total:					\$1,097,860.00								
BID ITEMS TOTAL AMOUNT							\$881,940.00	\$963,135.00	\$996,745.00	\$1,358,711.55			
TEXTURA FEE							\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,250.00	\$5,850.00			
							\$885,190.00	\$966,385.00	\$999,995.00	\$1,364,561.55			